& Hartford Wolf Pack: Numerical Roster
_e4Ployers

# Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Born Hometown
4 Casey Fitzgerald D 6'0" 187 2/25/1997 North Reading, MA

5 Ben Harpur D 6'6" 235 1/12/1995 Hamilton, ON

9 Brett Berard F 5'9" 175 9/9/2002 Providence, RI

10 Adam Sykora F 5'11" 193 9/7/2004 Piestany, SVK

14 Connor Mackey D 6'3" 205 9/12/1996 Tower Lakes, IL

16 Jake Leschyshyn F 5'11" 196 3/10/1999 Raleigh, NC

17 Blade Jenkins F 6'2" 195 8/11/2000 Jackson, Ml

18 Bryce McConnell-Barker F 6'2" 191 6/24/2004 London, ON

21 Anton Blidh F 6'1" 196 3/14/1995 MblInlycke, SWE

24 Bo Groulx F 6'2" 202 2/6/2000 Rousen, FRA

25 Blake Hillman D 6'2" 196 1/26/1996 Elk River, MN

26 Ryan Siedem D 6'2" 194 2/25/2001 Madison, NJ

27 Blake McLaughlin F 6'1" 181 2/14/2000 Grand Rapids, MN

28 Dylan Roobroeck F 6'7" 209 7/27/2004 London, ON

31 Dylan Garand G 6'1" 177 6/7/2002 Victoria, BC

37 Nathan Sucese F 5'8" 171 7/12/1996 Fairport, NY

38 Ryder Korczak F 5'11" 177 9/23/2002 Yorkton, SK

42 Jaroslav Chmelaf F 6'5" 226 7/20/2003 Nove Mesto nad Metuji, CZE
44 Matthew Robertson D 6'4" 211 3/9/2001 Edmonton, AB

55 Alex Belzile F 6'0" 198 8/31/1991 St. Eloi, QC

58 Brandon Scanlin D 6'4" 222 6/2/1999 Hamilton, ON

70 Louis Domingue G 6'3" 207 3/6/1992 Mont-Saint-Hilaire, QC
78 Brennan Othmann F 6"0" 192 1/5/2003 Pickering, ON

91 Adam Erne F 6'1" 212 4/20/1995 New Haven, CT

Goal Streaks

Assist Streaks

Point Streaks

None Active

None Active

None Active

# Name First Last

5 Ben Harpur Harper

10 Adam Sykora sih-core-ah
14 Connor Mackey MACK-ee
16 Jake Leschyshyn la-sih-shin
21 Anton Blidh bleed

24 Bo Groulx Beau grew

26 Ryan Siedem see-them
28 Dylan Roobroeck row-brick
31 Dylan Garand gah-rand
37 Nate Sucese sue-cease
38 Ryder Korczak core-zack
42 Jaroslav Chmelaf yar-oh-slav hem-el-ahsh
55 Alex Belzile bell-zeel
58 Brandon Scanlin SCAN-lin
70 Louis Domingue lou-EE dah-ming
91 Adam Erne err-knee




% Hartford Wolf Pack: Team Records (Regular Season)

Category
Overall:

W-L-OTL - SOL

Category
1-goal games:

Home:

2-goal games:

Road:

3-goal games or more:

Scoring 5+ goals:

Allowing 5+ goals:

Scoring 4 goals:

Allowing 4 goals:

Scoring 3 goals:

Allowing 3 goals:

Scoring 2 goals:

Allowing 2 goals:

Scoring 1 goal:

Allowing 1 goal:

Not scoring:

Shutouts:

Scoring first:

Opponent scoring first:

Leading after 1 period:

Leading after 2 periods:

Tied after 1 period:

Tied after 2 periods:

Trailing after 1 period:

Trailing after 2 periods:

Outshooting opponent:

Having more penalty minutes:

Outshot by opponent:

Having fewer penalty minutes:

Even shots:

Even penalty minutes:

Recording 0-19 shots:

Allowing 0-19 shots:

Recording 20-29 shots:

Allowing 20-29 shots:

Recording 30-39 shots:

Allowing 30-39 shots:

Recording 40-49 shots:

Allowing 40-49 shots:

Recording 50+ shots:

Allowing 50+ shots:

Scoring 3+ PP goals:

Allowing 3+ PP goals:

Scoring 2 PP goals:

Allowing 2 PP goals:

Scoring 1 PP goal:

Allowing 1 PP goal:

Not scoring a PP goal:

Not allowing a PP goal:

Scoring shorthanded:

Allowing a shorthanded goal:

Leading at any point:

Trailing at any point:

Sunday:

October:

Monday:

November:

Tuesday:

December:

Wednesday:

January:

Thursday:

February:

Friday:

March:

Saturday:

April:

OT Record:

Scoring first in a shootout:

5 Minute OT Record:

Allowing first goal in shootout:

Shootout Record:

Extra shooters are necessary:

Wearing White Uniforms:

Night games (5 p.m. or later):

Wearing Blue Uniforms:

Day/Afternoon games:

Wearing Red Uniforms:

Wearing Specialty Uniforms:

Atlantic Division:

After a Win:

North Division:

After a Loss:

Central Division:

W-L-OTL - SOL
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R Hartford Wolf Pack: Situations (Regular Season)

Goals by Period

1 2 3 OT/SO Total Goals per game
Hartford Wolf Pack: 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/O!
Opponents: 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Shots by Period
1 2 3 OT/SO Total Shots per game
Hartford Wolf Pack: 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/O!
Opponents: 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/O!
Power Play
PPG Att. %
Overall: 0 0 #DIV/0!
Home: 0 0 #DIV/0!
Road: 0 0 #DIV/O!
0 SHORTHANDED GOALS ALLOWED
Penalty Killing
Killed Att. %
Overall: 0 0 #DIV/O!
Home: 0 0 #DIV/0!
Road: 0 0 #DIV/0!
0 SHORTHANDED GOALS SCORED
Penalties
GP Min. Avg.
0 0 #DIV/0!
Fighting Majors
Name Amount Last
Goal Situations
For Against
50n 5: 0 0
50n 4: 0 0
50n 3: 0 0
4 0n 4: 0 0
40n 3: 0 0
3o0n 3: 0 0
3on4: 0 0
3o0nb5: 0 0
40nb5: 0 0
6 on 5: 0 0
6on 4: 0 0
Empty Net: 0 0
Penalty Shots: 0 0
Shootouts: 0 0
Total: 0 0



& Hartford Wolf Pack: Situations (Regular Season)

Statistic Leader(s)
Goals: 0
Assists: 0
Points: 0
PP Goals: 0
PP Assists: 0
PP Points: 0
SH Goals: 0
SH Assists: 0
GW Goals: 0
3+ Goals: 0
PIM: 0
Shots: 0
Plus/Minus: 0
Games Played: 0
# Name Goals/Shots % GDG
0/0 0.0% 0
0/0 0.0% 0
0/0 0.0% 0
0/0 0.0% 0
0/0 0.0% 0
0/0 0.0% 0
0/0 0.0% 0
0/0 0.0% 0
0/0 0.0% 0
0/0 0.0% 0
0/0 0.0% 0
# Goaltender Record Saves/Shots %
70 Louis Domginue 0-0 0/0 0.0%
31 Dylan Garand 0-0 0/0 0.0%
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# Name
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# Name G A PTS
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0




& Hartford Wolf Pack: Team Records (Regular Season)

# Name In Lineup Scores Has Point Has 2 (or more) Points
4 Casey Fitzgerald 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
5 Ben Harpur 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
9 Brett Berard 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
10 Adam Sykora 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
14  Connor Mackey 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
16 Jake Leschyshyn 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
17 Blade Jenkins 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
18 Bryce McConnell-Barker 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
21 Anton Blidh 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
24  Bo Groulx 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
25 Blake Hillman 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
26 Ryan Siedem 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
28 Dylan Roobroeck 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
37 Nathan Sucese 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
38 Ryder Korczak 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
42 Jaroslav Chmelaf 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
44  Matthew Robertson 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
55 Alex Belzile 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
78 Brennan Othmann 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0
91 Adam Erne 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0 0-0-0-0

# Name 2 Points 3 Points 4+ Points

# Name Date / Opponent # Name Date / Opponent




Team Streaks

Hartford Wolf Pack: Regular Season Team Records (Regular Season)

Category 2024-25 Season
Winning:
Points Earned:
Losing:

Winning Home:

Points Earned, Home:
Losing, Home:

Regulation Losses, Home:
Winning Road:

Points Earned, Road:
Losing, Road:

Regulation Losses, Road:
Shutout Sequence:
Shutout Sequence, Against:

Team Single—Game Records

Franchise Record (W -L - OTL - SOL - T)
9: 10/16/04 - 11/7/04 (9-0-0-0-0)

9: 2/6/02-2/23/02 (6-0-0-0-3) & 10/16/04 - 11/7/04 (9-0-0-0-0)

11: 1/2/12 - 1/28/12 (0-6-3-2-0)

12: 11/20/19 - 2/12/20 (12-0-0-0-0)
12: 11/20/19 - 2/12/20 (12-0-0-0-0)
7: 1/2/12 - 1/28/12 (0-6-3-2-0)

6: 1/27/10 - 2/19/10 (0-6-0-0-0)

8: 12/29/06 - 1/20/07 (8-0-0-0-0)

8: 2/20/00 - 3/31/00 (7-0-0-0-1) & 12/29/06 - 1/20/07 (8-0-0-0-0)

14: 2/18/17 - end of season (0-13-1-0-0)

8: 3/18/17 - end of season (0-8-0-0-0)

227:57 : 11/27/04 (15:38, 3rd) - 12/5/04 (18:35, 2nd)
212:48 : 11/1/15 (17:47, 2nd) - 11/11/15 (10:36, 1st)

Category 2024-25 Season
Goals:
Goals Allowed:
Win Margin:
Loss Margin:

Shots:

Shots Allowed:

Fewest Shots:

Fewest Shots Allowed:
Most PP Goals:

Most PP Goals Allowed:
Most PP Attempts:

Most PP Attempts Allowed:
Most SH Goals:

Most SH Goals Allowed:
Most Penalty Minutes:
Most Penalty Minutes Opp.:
Most Goals, Both Teams

Team Single-Period Records (Not Including Overtime)

Franchise Record (W -L - OTL - SOL)

10: 2 times, rec. 3/29/08 vs. SPR (10-1 W)

10: 11/4/12 vs SPR (2-10 L)

9: 3/29/08 vs. SPR (10-1 W), 3/4/23 @ BRI (9-0, W)
8:11/4/12 at SPR (2-10 L)

62: 3/15/00 at ALB (2-1 OTW)

53: 10/29/05 vs BRI (3-2 W)

12: 2/17/15 at POR (2-3 L)

13: 3 times, rec. 3/15/15 at WBS (5-2 W)
5: 3 times, rec. 12/3/11 at SPR (6-3 W)
5: 11/20/05 at POR (3-5 L)

13: 2 times, rec. 11/11/06 vs SA (5/13, 9-3 W)
14: 3/6/99 vs PHI (11/14 PK, 3-51)

3: 4/3/09 at PRO (6-0 W)

2: 13 times, rec. 4/15/22 at TOR (1-4 L)
166: 2/4/05 at PRO (0-3 L)

138: 2/4/05 at PRO (0-3 L)

16: 12/18/02 at Utah (10-6 W)

Category 2024-25 Season
Goals:
Goals Allowed:
Shots:

Shots Allowed:
Fewest Shots:
Fewest Shots Allowed:

Franchise Record (W - L - OTL - SOL)

7: 4/10/10 vs SPR (2nd period, 7-5 W)

6: 12/6/09 at HER (2nd period, 2-9 L)

30: 1/5/07 vs MAN (3rd period, 2-3 OTL)

28: 2/8/08 at PRO (3rd period, 7-5 W)

1: 6 times, rec. 1/28/23 vs SYR (2nd period, 3-7 L)
1: 7 times, rec. 3/2/18 at SPR (3rd period, 4-5 OTL)



The Fastest (not including overtime)...

Hartford Wolf Pack: Individual Records (Regular Season)

Category Home
Goal To Start A Game:
Goal Against To Start A Game:
Goal To Start A Period:
Goal Against To Start A Period:

Individual Streaks

Road

Category 2024-25 Season
Goals:
Assists:
Points:

Individual Highs, Game

Franchise Record

9: Jonny Brodzinski (12/18/21 - 2/12/22, 9 goals)

12: Christian Dube (11/16/97 - 12/17/97, 14 assists)
17: Chrisitan Dube (11/7/97 - 12/17/97, 4 g, 18 a, 22 p)

Category 2024-25 Season
Goals:
Assists:

Points:

Power-Play Goals:

Shorthanded Goals:

Penalty Minutes:

Shots:

Saves:

Plus-Minus:

Goaltending Streaks

Franchise Record
5: Jarkko Immonen, 2/4/06 at PRO

5: Derek Armstrong, 11/14/98 vs WOR

6: Nigel Dawes, 12/8/07 at WOR (2 g, 4 a)

: Ryan Callahan, 11/11/06 vs SA

: Ryan Callahan, 11/22/06 vs WOR

: Andrew Hutchinson, 2/8/08 at PRO
: Brett Berard, 3/8/24 vs PRO
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: Mike Ouellette, 4/3/09 at PRO
: Chad Kolarik, 1/16/11 vs WOR
2: Steven Fogarty, 2/24/19 at PRO

N

49: Martin Grenier, 3/26/04 at WOR

13: Brad Smyth, 2/7/99 at LOW

51: Al Montoya, 10/29/05 at BRI

Plus-5: Matt Kinch, 12/18/02 vs Utah & 2/14/03 vs MIL
Plus-5: Bryce Lampman, 4/3/05 at LOW

Plus-5: Dwight Helminen, 3/31/06 at SPR

Plus-5: Jonny Brodzinski, 2/4/23 vs WBS

Plus-5: Tim Gettinger, 2/4/23 vs WBS

Plus-5: Connor Mackey, 10/20/23 vs WBS

Plus-5: Mac Hollowell, 4/20/24 at SPR

Category 2024-25 Season
Winning:
Losing:

Shutout Streak:

Regulation Losses:
Consecutive Starts:
Consecutive Minutes Played:

Goaltending Highs

Franchise Record

14: Jason LaBarbera 11/27/04 - 1/12/05

11: Jason Missiaen, 11/1/13 - 1/12/14 (0-10-1, Did Not End)
11: Dylan Garand (3/9/24 - 4/21/24, 0-9-2)

242:23: Milan Hnilicka 3/15/00 (4:05, 1st) - 3/29/00 (14:36, 2nd)

10: Jason Missiaen, 11/8/13 - 1/12/14 (Did Not End)
18: J-F Labbe, 1/23/99 - 3/5/99 (7-9-1, 1 ND)
613:18: Matt Zaba, 2/18/09 - 3/7/09

Category 2024-25 Season
Saves, Game:
Wins:
Games Played:

Franchise Record

51: Al Montoya, 10/29/05 vs BRI

34: Jason LaBarbera, 2003-04

59: J-F Labbe, 1998-99 & Jason LaBarbera, 2003-04



Hartford Wolf Pack: Team Breakdown (Regular Season)

10-Game Split
Games GF GA PP PK Record
1-10 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0-0
11-20 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0-0
21-30 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0-0
31-40 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0-0
41-50 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0-0
51-60 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0-0
61-70 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0-0
71-72 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0-0
TOTAL 0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0-0-0
Overtime/Shootout Results Season-by-Season Shootout Record
Date Opponent Winning Goal Result Season Overall Home Road
2004-05 7-3 4-0 3-3
2005-06 4-6 0-2 4-4
2006-07 6-1 2-1 4-0
2007-08 2-9 1-3 1-6
2008-09 4-4 3-2 1-2
2009-10 2-5 2-2 0-3
2010-11 5-6 4-2 1-4
2011-12 7-6 3-5 4-1
2012-13 2-3 1-2 1-1
2013-14 6-6 6-4 0-2
2014-15 2-4 1-2 1-2
2015-16 6-1 2-0 4-1
2016-17 3-2 3-0 0-2
2017-18 8-4 5-0 3-4
2018-19 2-4 0-1 2-3
2019-20 1-5 0-2 1-3
2020-21 0-0 0-0 0-0
2021-22 6-2 5-1 1-1
2022-23 2-7 1-5 1-1
2023-24 2-3 0-2 2-1
TOTAL 77-80 43-36 34-45
Hartford Wolf Pack Penalty Shots
Shooter Date Opposing Goalie Result Game Result
Opponents Penalty Shots
Shooter Date Opposing Goalie Result Game Result
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Hartford Wolf Pack: All-Time Records (Regular Season)

Goals

. Smyth, Brad

. Gernander, Ken

. Armstrong, Derek
. Parenteau, P.A.
Dawes, Nigel

. Giroux, Alexandre
Byers, Dane

. Lettieri, Vinni

. Newbury, Kris
10. Gettinger, Tim
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Games Played
. Gernander, Ken
Smyth, Brad

. Bourque, Ryan

. Dupont, Brodie

. Hrivik, Marek

. Hall, Todd

. Weller, Craig

. Armstrong, Derek
. Lampman, Bryce
10. Byers, Dane

Shorthanded Goals
1. Gernander, Ken
2. Moore, Greg
T-3. Dupont, Brodie
T-3. Helminen, Dwight
T-5. Giroux, Alexandre
T-5. Hrivik, Marek
T-5. Wiseman, Chad
T-5. Weise, Dale
T-9. Armstrong, Derek
T-9. Fogarty, Steven

Points (Season)
1. Armstrong, Derek
2. Locke, Corey
T-3. Smyth, Brad
T-3. Armstrong, Derek
T-5. Anisimov, Artem
T-5. Parenteau, P.A.
7. Armstrong, Derek
8. Smyth, Brad
9. Parenteau, P.A.

10. Smyth, Brad

184
160
105
83
76
74
72
71
66
62

599
345
325
323
318
299
291
265
258
255

[
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101
85
82
82
81
81
80
79
78
76

Assists

. Armstrong, Derek
. Gernander, Ken

Smyth, Brad

. Newbury, Kris

. Parenteau, P.A.
. Hrivik, Marek

. Dupont, Brodie
. Motteau, Mike

. Byers, Dane

10. Pock, Thomas
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Penalty Minutes

. Purinton, Dale
. Scott, Richard

Stock, P.J.

. DiDiomete, Devin
. Nightingale, Jared
. Thompson, Brent

Byers, Dane

. Weller, Craig
. Grenier, Martin

10. Soryal, Justin

1
2
3
4

Game-Winning Goals

. Smyth, Brad
. Gernander, Ken
. Wiseman, Chad
. Byers, Dane

T-5. Dupont, Brodie
T-5. Weise, Dale
T-5. Anisimov, Artem
T-5. Lindberg, Oscar
T-5. Gettinger, Tim
10. Goneau, Daniel

1
2
3
4

Goals (Season)

. Smyth, Brad
. Smyth, Brad
. Anisimov, Artem
.Giroux, Alexandre

T-5. Fata, Rico

T-5. Dawes, Nigel
T-5. Gernander, Ken
T-5. Callahan, Ryan
T-9. Smyth, Brad
T-9. Parenteau, P.A.

204
187
181
139
121
106
95
93
91
89

1240
760
742
661
597
573
546
524
519
493

32
30
18
13
12
12
12
12
12
11

50
39
37
36
35
35
35
35
34
34

Points

. Smyth, Brad

. Gernander, Ken

. Armstrong, Derek
. Newbury, Kris

. Parenteau, P.A.

. Hrivik, Marek
Byers, Dane

. Dawes, Nigel

. Dupont, Brodie
10. Wiseman, Chad

Powerplay Goals
1. Smyth, Brad
2. Gernander, Ken
3. Parenteau, P.A.
4. Byers, Dane
5. Dawes, Nigel
T-6. Immonen, Jarkko
T-6. Armstrong, Derek
8. Giroux, Alexandre
9. Gettinger, Tim

10. Anisimov, Artem

Plus/Minus
1. Gernander, Ken
2. Potter, Corey
3. Armstrong, Derek
4. Lampman, Bryce
5. Ulmer, Layne
T-6. Pock, Thomas
T-6. Goneau, Daniel
T-8. Purinton, Dale
T-8. Taylor, Jake
T-8. Mottau, Mike

Assists (Season)
1. Armstrong, Derek
T-2. Locke, Corey
T-2. Armstrong, Derek
4. Savard, Marc
5. Armstrong, Derek
6. Parenteau, P.A.

7. Smyth, Brad

8. Parenteau, P.A.

T-9. Hutchinson, Andrew
T-9. Pock, Thomas

T-9. Dube, Christian

365
347
309
205
204
167
163
161
154
140

65
50
35
34
28
26
26
25
24
21

93
63
62
49
47
40
40
38
38
38

69
54
54
53
51
49
48
47
46
46
46



& Hartford Wolf Pack: Game By Game Summary (Regular Season)

# Date Opponent Result Record Rank Scorers GWG PP PK SF-SA W-L Goalie Attend.
1 10/12/24 at Lehigh Valley 7:05 pm 0-0-0-0
2 10/18/24 vs Springfield 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
3 10/19/24 vs Bridgeport 6:00 pm 0-0-0-0
4 10/20/24 at Bridgeport 3:00 pm 0-0-0-0
5 10/25/24 vs Lehigh Valley 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
6  10/27/24 vs Springfield 4:00 pm 0-0-0-0
7 10/30/24 vs Grand Rapids  7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
8 11/1/24  at Syracuse 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
9 11/2/24  at W-B/Scranton 6:05 pm 0-0-0-0
10 11/6/24  vs Syracuse 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
11 11/8/24  at Rochester 7:05 pm 0-0-0-0
12 11/10/24 at Providence 3:05 pm 0-0-0-0
13 11/15/24 vs Charlotte 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
14 11/16/24 vs Providence 6:00 pm 0-0-0-0
15 11/19/24 vs Charlotte 11:00 am 0-0-0-0
16 11/23/24 vs Springfield 6:00 pm 0-0-0-0
17 11/24/24 vs Bridgeport 4:00 pm 0-0-0-0
18 11/27/24 vs Lehigh Valley  7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
19 11/30/24 at Springfield 4:05 pm 0-0-0-0
20 12/4/24  at Bridgeport 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
21 12/6/24  vs Rockford 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
22 12/7/24  vs W-B/Scranton  6:00 pm 0-0-0-0
23 12/11/24 vs Hershey 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
24 12/14/24 s Laval 6:00 pm 0-0-0-0
25 12/15/24 at Providence 4:05 pm 0-0-0-0
26 12/20/24 vs Providence 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
27 12/21/24 at Providence 7:05 pm 0-0-0-0
28 12/27/24 at Springfield 7:05 pm 0-0-0-0
29 12/28/24 vs Providence 6:00 pm 0-0-0-0
30 12/31/24 at Springfield 3:05 pm 0-0-0-0
31 1/4/25 at W-B/Scranton 6:05 pm 0-0-0-0
32 1/5/25 at Bridgeport 3:00 pm 0-0-0-0
33 1/10/25 at Lehigh Valley 7:05 pm 0-0-0-0
34 1/11/25 vs Lehigh Valley 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
35 1/12/25  vs Springfield 5:00 pm 0-0-0-0
36 1/15/25  at Utica 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
37 1/18/25  at Charlotte 4:00 pm 0-0-0-0
38 1/19/25  at Charlotte 4:00 pm 0-0-0-0
39 1/24/25 s Laval 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
40 1/25/25  vs Rochester 6:00 pm 0-0-0-0
41  1/26/25  at Springfield 3:05 pm 0-0-0-0
42 1/29/25  at Belleville 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
43  1/31/25  at Laval 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
44 2/1/25 at Laval 3:00 pm 0-0-0-0
45 2/7/25 vs Charlotte 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
46  2/8/25 at Lehigh Valley 7:05 pm 0-0-0-0
47  2/12/25  vs Bridgeport 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
48 2/15/25  at Charlotte 4:00 pm 0-0-0-0
49 2/16/25  at Charlotte 4:00 pm 0-0-0-0
50 2/19/25  at Springfield 7:05 pm 0-0-0-0
51 2/21/25 vs W-B/Scranton  7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
52 2/22/25 vs Providence 6:00 pm 0-0-0-0
53 2/28/25 vs Springfield 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
54  3/1/25 vs Utica 6:00 pm 0-0-0-0
55 3/2/25 at Providence 4:05 pm 0-0-0-0
56 3/5/25 vs Bridgeport 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
57 3/7/25 vs W-B/Scranton ~ 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
58 3/9/25 vs Belleville 5:00 pm 0-0-0-0
59 3/12/25 at Grand Rapids 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
60 3/14/25  at Rockford 8:00 pm 0-0-0-0
61 3/19/25  at Milwaukee 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
62 3/21/25 vs Hershey 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
63  3/22/25 vs Milwaukee 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
64 3/26/25  at W-B/Scranton 7:05 pm 0-0-0-0
65 3/29/25  at Providence 7:05 pm 0-0-0-0
66  4/5/25 at Hershey 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
67 4/6/25 at Hershey 5:00 pm 0-0-0-0
68  4/9/25 at Bridgeport 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
69 4/11/25  vs Providence 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
70 4/12/25  at Bridgeport 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
71 4/16/25  vs Charlotte 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0
72 4/18/25 vs Bridgeport 7:00 pm 0-0-0-0




